RICHLAND COUNTY MALL

039 N. WEST ST. OLNEY. IL 62450

JOIN RULER FOODS AND RURAL RING

RETAIL ADVISORS
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y and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not
independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.


https://www.l3corp.net/wordpress/wp-content/uploads/2020/05/Property-Overview-Richland-County-Mall-Feb-1-2022-Jan-31-2023.pdf
https://www.l3corp.net/wordpress/wp-content/uploads/2020/05/NEW-TAS-Demos-Miles-and-Mins-1.pdf

RICHLAND COUNTY MALL

SITE PLAN

9

10
OUTLOT
NAP

TENANT

Silver Dollar Gaming
AVAILABLE

At Lease

Glik’'s

AVAILABLE

China Capital Super Buffet
Leased

Ruler Foods
AVAILABLE

Verizon

AVAILABLE 12/31/22

Rural King

SE

1,765 SF
1,292 SF
19,500 SF
6,711SF
1,440 SF
3,495 SF
4,915 SF
19,000 SF
12,003 SF
2,904 SF
1,436 SF (£ 1 AC)

67,000 SF

PLEASE CONTACT:

CHINA CAFTTAL
SUPER BUFFET
-]

AVAILABLE
th

LEASED

AVAILABLE

7

AT LEASE

AVAILABLE 2

SILVER DOLLAR
GAMIMG

Rural King

America’s Farm and Home Sicre

RULER FOODS AND GLIK’'S ANCHORED SITE

SHADOW ANCHORED BY RURAL KING

JR. ANCHOR, OUTLOT AND SMALL SHOP SPACE
AVAILABLE

OUTLOT AVAILABLE AS OF DECEMBER 2022

LEASE RATE: CALL BROKER FOR DETAILS

The information in this flyer has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not

represent the current or future performance of the property. Th value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.
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314.708.2009 (MOBILE)
RICR@L3CORP.NET

AVAILABLE
12/31/2022
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@ Real Estate
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represent the current or future performance of the property. Th value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.
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ichlond County

High School
728 STUDENTS

Best Western

Hotels & Resorts

City Park

TREE FIELDS

quarter’s
Proposed
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Walmart
Distribution Center
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